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Subtract Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 1 
Q Question Answer 
1 664 - 488  
2 6957 - 5558  
3 963 - 844  
4 11275 - 6667  
5 773 - 727  
6 599 - 367  
7 14064 - 9567  
8 1323 - 959  
9 11360 - 7102  
10 19743 - 9954  
	
Day 3 
Q Question Answer 
1 1937 - 981  
2 1820 - 921  
3 11913 - 8429  
4 6843 - 6155  
5 1837 - 961  
6 1206 - 743  
7 9889 - 5854  
8 10906 - 9929  
9 14349 - 7555  
10 16958 - 8512  
	

Day 2 
Q Question Answer 
1 11795 - 6921  
2 13657 - 7431  
3 12498 - 8671  
4 1667 - 881  
5 1206 - 670  
6 12878 - 7445  
7 967 - 568  
8 18325 - 9795  
9 18126 - 9641  
10 976 - 574  
	
Day 4 
Q Question Answer 
1 1591 - 825  
2 1228 - 663  
3 6291 - 3722  
4 16480 - 9036  
5 19253 - 9797  
6 12053 - 9862  
7 14992 - 9507  
8 1855 - 967  
9 19445 - 9778  
10 19920 - 9987  
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Subtract Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 5 
Q Question Answer 
1 1336 - 935  
2 1147 - 738  
3 17374 - 9654  
4 18961 - 9861  
5 1035 - 730  
6 11052 - 6206  
7 1647 - 915  
8 372 - 339  
9 12532 - 8007  
10 11551 - 8827  
	
Day 7 
Q Question Answer 
1 9583 - 8522  
2 1203 - 703  
3 1185 - 724  
4 1296 - 921  
5 1614 - 825  
6 9608 - 6125  
7 1374 - 929  
8 1910 - 969  
9 818 - 492  
10 9277 - 4704  
	

Day 6 
Q Question Answer 
1 19982 - 9998  
2 1007 - 846  
3 1920 - 961  
4 19478 - 9881  
5 739 - 677  
6 1438 - 843  
7 883 - 582  
8 986 - 566  
9 8397 - 6975  
10 509 - 282  
	
Day 8 
Q Question Answer 
1 8928 - 6245  
2 1024 - 679  
3 9642 - 5994  
4 708 - 519  
5 9937 - 7557  
6 10078 - 9812  
7 1122 - 647  
8 9822 - 6713  
9 1067 - 819  
10 10039 - 6409  
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Subtract Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 9 
Q Question Answer 
1 11938 - 8974  
2 11025 - 6162  
3 14931 - 8877  
4 15923 - 9999  
5 19816 - 9968  
6 768 - 662  
7 1077 - 702  
8 1200 - 779  
9 12410 - 6219  
10 9937 - 8949  
	
	

Day 10 
Q Question Answer 
1 10419 - 8039  
2 1940 - 974  
3 12964 - 8100  
4 1849 - 946  
5 15289 - 9441  
6 9900 - 8544  
7 15919 - 8278  
8 1820 - 933  
9 1016 - 813  
10 19226 - 81  
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Subtract Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 1 
Q Question Answer 
1 664 - 488 176 
2 6957 - 5558 1399 
3 963 - 844 119 
4 11275 - 6667 4608 
5 773 - 727 46 
6 599 - 367 232 
7 14064 - 9567 4497 
8 1323 - 959 364 
9 11360 - 7102 4258 
10 19743 - 9954 9789 
	
Day 3 
Q Question Answer 
1 1937 - 981 956 
2 1820 - 921 899 
3 11913 - 8429 3484 
4 6843 - 6155 688 
5 1837 - 961 876 
6 1206 - 743 463 
7 9889 - 5854 4035 
8 10906 - 9929 977 
9 14349 - 7555 6794 
10 16958 - 8512 8446 
	

Day 2 
Q Question Answer 
1 11795 - 6921 4874 
2 13657 - 7431 6226 
3 12498 - 8671 3827 
4 1667 - 881 786 
5 1206 - 670 536 
6 12878 - 7445 5433 
7 967 - 568 399 
8 18325 - 9795 8530 
9 18126 - 9641 8485 
10 976 - 574 402 
	
Day 4 
Q Question Answer 
1 1591 - 825 766 
2 1228 - 663 565 
3 6291 - 3722 2569 
4 16480 - 9036 7444 
5 19253 - 9797 9456 
6 12053 - 9862 2191 
7 14992 - 9507 5485 
8 1855 - 967 888 
9 19445 - 9778 9667 
10 19920 - 9987 9933 
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Subtract Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 5 
Q Question Answer 
1 1336 - 935 401 
2 1147 - 738 409 
3 17374 - 9654 7720 
4 18961 - 9861 9100 
5 1035 - 730 305 
6 11052 - 6206 4846 
7 1647 - 915 732 
8 372 - 339 33 
9 12532 - 8007 4525 
10 11551 - 8827 2724 
	
Day 7 
Q Question Answer 
1 9583 - 8522 1061 
2 1203 - 703 500 
3 1185 - 724 461 
4 1296 - 921 375 
5 1614 - 825 789 
6 9608 - 6125 3483 
7 1374 - 929 445 
8 1910 - 969 941 
9 818 - 492 326 
10 9277 - 4704 4573 
	

Day 6 
Q Question Answer 
1 19982 - 9998 9984 
2 1007 - 846 161 
3 1920 - 961 959 
4 19478 - 9881 9597 
5 739 - 677 62 
6 1438 - 843 595 
7 883 - 582 301 
8 986 - 566 420 
9 8397 - 6975 1422 
10 509 - 282 227 
	
Day 8 
Q Question Answer 
1 8928 - 6245 2683 
2 1024 - 679 345 
3 9642 - 5994 3648 
4 708 - 519 189 
5 9937 - 7557 1780 
6 10078 - 9812 266 
7 1122 - 647 475 
8 9822 - 6713 3109 
9 1067 - 819 248 
10 10039 - 6409 3630 
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Subtract Whole Numbers 
Key Skills 
 
Complete the daily exercises to focus on improving this skill. 

 

Day 9 
Q Question Answer 
1 11938 - 8974 2964 
2 11025 - 6162 4863 
3 14931 - 8877 6054 
4 15923 - 9999 5924 
5 19816 - 9968 9848 
6 768 - 662 106 
7 1077 - 702 375 
8 1200 - 779 421 
9 12410 - 6219 6191 
10 9937 - 8949 988 
	
	

Day 10 
Q Question Answer 
1 10419 - 8039 2380 
2 1940 - 974 966 
3 12964 - 8100 4864 
4 1849 - 946 903 
5 15289 - 9441 5848 
6 9900 - 8544 1356 
7 15919 - 8278 7641 
8 1820 - 933 887 
9 1016 - 813 203 
10 19226 - 81 19145 
	
	


